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Name of Scheme
Authority
Detail of Works

Rising Main, Bye Pass Arrangement & Dis

D.l. Pipe K- 7 150 mm
Over Head Tank (OHT)
Pump House

Boundary Wall & Water works Compound -

Distrubtion System
Pvc PipafOxtkpiem?

Pve Pips t40xskgiem
Pvc Pipa 140x8kg/cm2
D.l. Pipe K- 7 200 mm
Sluice Valve

Fire Hydrant

Air Valve

Tubewell

House Connection
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(Lavkesh Kumar)
Junior Engineer
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(Handing Over Note)
- Bhopa(pur village water supply scheme
- U.P. Jal Nigam, Bulandshahr

Over Head Tank, Pump House, Rising Main, Distribution
7 System & Boundary Wall etc
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. i 200 ki / 16 m staging
01 No
. 01 No.
- 44419 m
- 827474 m
- 1484.54 m
- 404.40m
e o 8 No

- ; 01 No.

Bl A 02 No.

01 No.
= g : 548 Nos..
Handed Over
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: Assistant Engineer ~ Executive Engineer
Construction. - Division, ‘U.P. Jal Nigam, Bulandshahr.
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